19 maggio 2021

Codice Fiscale
BNEGRG98
BRGMTN96
BRNMMEO1
BRTCHR88
BRTLCU93
BSCSRA02
BTTMRC97
CCCCST02
CCCNDRO1
CCRDRD98
CLELSN98
CNIFRCO2
CNVVNT99
CPRMTNO98
CPVSRA98
CRLNTS99
CRRFNC96
CRSGNS02
CRZLCU94
CSSLSA97
CVLSNO81
DCLCTN9S0
DLLLCUOO
DMRNMR97
DRSLSS98

FLRDNISO

Percentuale
Test pc

76
55
85
75
61
87
86
78
81
78
57
77
59
70
59
91
58
89
93
89
81
88
85
53
69

89

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO



Codice Fiscale

FRLVNC98

FSLLNROO

FVRCLROO

GJLLBTO1

GNNLNZ95

GRBVNT99

GRNVTR99

GTTLCUO2

GVNMRC84

GVOGRG99

JNKJVN99

LDOLSNO1

LLAFNC98

LMNMGHO02

LPRNNASS8

LVRGRL95

MCCGRGS8

MCCVLR98

MNLFNC99

MRRLSS02

MRVSMN98

MSRFNC93

NDRNTS98

NGLLCU97

NNILNE9S7

PLLMRT99

PLLPTRO2

Percentuale
Test pc

69
74
72
88
67
80
90
87
63
81
78
74
76
88
66
59
94
84
73
81
88
58
91
43
84
84

79

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Codice Fiscale

PSTFNCO1

PTTVDV97

PZZFNC82

QGLFNC97

QNTLNES4

RNRSFN98

RSSPGR98

RTALNR98

RTRSMN99

RVICHR98

RZPPDS96

SCMNCL98

SKNRHR93

SLFLSN99

SRTMTT97

STRSRH99

TTTGLI94

TZZNGL9S8

VNZCHR98

VSCFNC92

ZNBCLLO2

Percentuale
Test pc

86
55
74
50
89
59
73
72
69
64
83
73
61
89
68
44
46
51

88

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO



